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Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1010 Mia Nulty, Parisa Buntoro Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.933

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.733 18.73317.733

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

1011 Kaylene Chiu, Tayla Fardell Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.266

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.400 18.40017.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.866 16.86615.866

1024 Sharon Wang, Annabelle Rodger Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.133

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.600 18.60017.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.533 16.53315.533

1020 Caitlin Choi, Ava Liu SXL Gymnastics 34.732

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.066 18.06617.066

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.666 16.66615.666

1021 Zabel Panikan, Demi Georghiou SXL Gymnastics 33.066

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.066 17.06616.066

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

1019 Hannah Cassidy, Sylvia Dagg SXL Gymnastics 32.499

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.266 17.26616.266

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 15.333 15.23314.333

1001 Mila Garnero, Olivia Petch Oak Flats 32.266

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.133 16.83316.133

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 15.533 15.43314.533

1025 Maya Mulder, Robin Le Grange Sydney Hills Gymnastic 31.799

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.666 16.66615.666

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.133 15.13314.133

1005 Georgia Tran, Alena Bondarenko Gladesville RSL Gymna 30.333

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.733 14.73313.733

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600

1007 Eilah Van De Pol, Hassanatu Bah Sydney Gymnastics Ce 28.632

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 14.666 14.06613.666

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 14.666 14.56613.666
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1006 Lucy Lightowler, Lucinda Rose Gladesville RSL Gymna 28.566

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.066 14.76614.066

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.800 13.80012.800


